Dante, Q-SYS, AES67 audio in single or multi-switch installations; NVX, AMX, NDI, SDVoE, etc. video in single or multi-switch installations
Model SKU Copper
1G
Copper
2.5G
Copper
10G
SFP

100G Management PoE Type PoE Ports /
Budget
IGMP
Support
M4300-28G GSM4328S 24 2 - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-28G-PoE+
(550W PSU) GSM4328PA 24 - 2 - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 24 (480W)
M4300-28G-PoE+
(1000W PSU) GSM4328PB 24 - 2 - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 24 (720W)
M4300-52G GSM4352S 48 - 2 - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-52G-PoE+
(550W PSU) GSM4352PA 48 - 2 - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 48 (480W)
M4300-52G-PoE+
(1000W PSU) GSM4352PB 48 - 2 - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 48 (1,010W)
M4300-8X8F XSM4316S - - 8 - 8 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-12X12F XSM4324S - - 12 - 12 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-16X
(299W PSU) XSM4316PA - - 16
(Multi-Gig)
- - - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 16 (199W)
M4300-16X
(600W PSU) XSM4316PB - - 16
(Multi-Gig)
- - - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 16 (500W)
M4300-24X XSM4324CS - - 24 - 4 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-24XF XSM4324FS - - 2 - 24 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-24X24F XSM4348S - - 24 - 24 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-48X XSM4348CS - - 48 - 4 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-48XF XSM4348FS - - 2 - 48 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4300-96X XSM4396K0 - - Up to 96
(Multi-Gig)
- Up to
96
Up to

2.5G
Copper
10G
SFP
1G
SFP+
10G
QSFP+
40G
SFP28
100G Management PoE Type PoE Ports /
Budget
IGMP
Support
M4250 AV Line Managed Switches
M4250-10G2F-PoE+ GSM4212P 10 - - 2 - - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 8 (125W)
M4250-10G2XF-PoE+ GSM4212PX 10 - - - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 8 (240W)
M4250-10G2XF-PoE++ GSM4212UX 10 - - - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE++
(90W) 8 (720W)
M4250-12M2XF MSM4214X 12 - - 2 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4250-16XF XSM4216F - - - 16 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API - -
M4250-26G4F-PoE+ GSM4230P 26 - - 4 - - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 24 (300W)
M4250-26G4F-PoE++ GSM4230UP 26 - - 4 - - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE++
(90W) 24 (1,440W)
M4250-26G4XF-PoE+ GSM4230PX 26 - - - 4 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 24 (480W)
M4250-40G8F-PoE+ GSM4248P 40 - - 8 - - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 40 (480W)
M4250-40G8XF-PoE+ GSM4248PX 40 - - - 8 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE+ 40 (960W)
M4250-40G8XF-PoE++ GSM4248UX 40 - - - 8 - - AV GUI, IT GUI, CLI, API PoE++
(90W) 40 (2,880W)
Standalone Audio over IP
Dante audio in single switch installations